药房除湿机配置参数

预算：116700元
	名称
	型号
	数量
	备注

	除湿机
	TH-230CSH
	4
	

	除湿机
	TH-150CSH
	4
	

	除湿机
	TH-130CSH
	4
	

	除湿机
	TH-80CSH
	3
	

	除湿机
	TH-65CSH
	2
	


备注：据工作人员要求所有机器都需要做直排水。

要求：维保一年。
机器参数表

	型号
	TH-65CSH 
	TH-80CSH
	TH-130CSH
	TH-150CSH
	TH-230CSH

	除湿量
	65L/D
	80L/D
	130L/D
	150L/D
	230L/D

	控制方式
	遥控/彩屏
	按键/彩屏
	按键/彩屏
	按键/彩屏
	按键/彩屏

	压缩机
	旋转压缩机
	旋转压缩机
	旋转压缩机
	旋转压缩机
	旋转压缩机

	电源
	220V-50Hz
	220V-50Hz
	220V-50Hz
	220V-50Hz
	220V-50Hz

	额定电流
	2.13A
	4.2A
	4.9A
	5.7A
	5.8A

	排水方式
	水箱、直排
	直排
	直排
	直排
	直排

	额定/最大功率
	466W
	930/1580W
	1080/1836W
	1260/2140W
	3000/4950W 

	环境温度
	5-38°
	5-38°
	5-38°
	5-38°
	5-38°

	重量
	22kg
	45kg
	50kg
	60kg
	125kg

	体积
	300*376*765
	390*480*836
	390*520*966
	390*520*1195
	400*700*1600


